                                     SAW PRODUCTS CROSS
                      ONE-PORT SAW RESONATORS LEADED
Frequency Tolerance Package Abracon P/N Competitor P/N RO = RFM
(MHz) (kHz) R = EPCOS
310.00 TO-39 ASR310 B = EPCOS
314.50 ± 75 TO-39 ASR314.5 RO 2113
315.00 ± 75 TO-39 ASR315 RO 2073
318.00 ± 75 TO-39 ASR318
418.00 ± 75 TO-39 ASR418 RO 2103
ASR418A RO 2103
423.22 ± 75 TO-39 ASR423.22 RO 2102
433.42 ± 75 TO-39 ASR433.42 RO 2112
433.92 ± 75 TO-39 ASR433T RO 2101
868.35 ± 75 TO-39 ASR868.35 RO 2164
                    TWO-PORT SAW RESONATORS LEADED
Frequency Tolerance Package Abracon P/N Competitor P/N
(MHz) (kHz)
433.92 ± 100 TO-39 ASQ433.92 R2632
                       ONE-PORT SAW RESONATORS SMD
Frequency Tolerance Package Abracon P/N Competitor P/N
(MHz) (kHz)
310.00 ± 50 SM-2 ASR310S2 RO 2053A-1
315.00 ± 75 SM-2 ASR315S2 RO 2073A-1
315.00 ± 75 QCC8C ASR315E R705
ASR315EA R705
318.00 ± 75 SM-2 ASR318S2 RO 2118A
390.00 ± 75 QCC8C ASR390E R730
403.55 ± 75 QCC8C ASR403.55E R709
418.00 ± 75 SM-2 ASR418S2 RO 2103A
418.00 ± 75 QCC8C ASR418E R703
423.22 ± 75 SM-2 ASR423.22S2 RO 2102A
423.22 ± 75 QCC8C ASR423.22E R714
433.42 ± 75 SM-2 ASR433.42S2 RO 2112A
433.42 ± 75 QCC8C ASR433.42E R708
433.92 ± 75 SM-2 ASR433S2 RO 2101A
433.92 ± 75 QCC8C ASR433.92E R707
± 75 QCC8C ASR433E R707
868.00 ± 75 QCC8C ASR868E
868.35 ± 75 SM-2 ASR868.35S2 RO 2164A
868.35 ± 75 QCC8C ASR868.35E RO 2181B
916.50 ± 75 SM-2 ASR916.5S2 RO 2144A
                         TWO-PORT SAW RESONATORS SMD
Frequency Tolerance Package Abracon P/N Competitor P/N
(MHz) (kHz)
433.92 ± 100 QCC8C ASQ433.92E R 2701
915.00 ± 100 QCC8B ASQ915S3 R2706
                               SAW FILTERS LEADED
Frequency 3dB BW Package Abracon P/N Competitor P/N
(MHz) (kHz)
433.92 TO-39 AFS433
                                      SAW FILTERS SMD
Frequency 3dB BW Package Abracon P/N Competitor P/N
(MHz) (kHz)
315.00 600.00 QCC8C AFS315E B3551
315.00 600.00 QCC8B AFS315S3 B3581
345.00 600.00 QCC8C AFS345E B3559
377.00 AFS377
390.00 QCC8C AFS390E
418.00 600.00 QCC8C AFS418E B3552
433.92 650.00 QCC8C AFS433E B3550
600.00 QCC8C AFS433E-02 B3550
600.00 QCC8C AFS433E-01
474.00 AFS474
868.35 1200.00 QCC8C AFS868.35E B3570
915.00 7000000.00 S3 AFS915D
916.50 1200.00 QCC8C AFS916.5